Kaohsiung Women's Prison ,Agency of Corrections , Ministry of Justice

Inmates in the Correction Institutions

End of Year (Month)

Total

Prisons

Vocational Training
Institutes

2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2024 Jan.

1,342
1,271
1,263
1,208
1,227
1,201

1,333
1,265
1,263
1,208
1,227
1,201
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Explanation : The above statistics of prisons,detention centers and juvenile detention houses include

drug abusers under treatment.



