Kaohsiung Women's Prison ,Agency of Corrections , Ministry of Justice Inmates in the Correction Institutions

End of Year (Month)	Total	Prisons	Vocational Training Institutes
2018	1,342	1,333	9
2019	1,271	1,265	6
2020	1,263	1,263	0
2021	1,208	1,208	0
2022	1,227	1,227	0
2024 Jan.	1,201	1,201	0

Explanation: The above statistics of prisons, detention centers and juvenile detention houses include drug abusers under treatment.